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No. in row YES NO*

1 YES
2 YES
3 YES
4 100%
5 YES

6 YES

TOTAL: 6

1 DECISION**: YES NO
2 APPROVED YES

H. NIKOLOV

ASSESSMENT CRITERIA

Date:
Drawn up by:

Signature:

RECOMMENDATION

The farm realizes the production in % (enter %).
The farm has appropriate equipment for tillage to take part in a project. (КЛ-5)

The farm uses professional agronomic/veterinary services for production to take part in a project.

**Note: In case of refusal a Prescription for bringing into suitability will be drawn up. 
25.1.2023

The farm is using appropriate methods of production to participate in a project. (КЛ-4)

Minimum requirements to the farm

The farm has production volume to take part in a project. (КЛ-6)
The projects will be implemented on the same land for at least 5 years.

2. Company name: ZP BORIS EMILOV YOTIN

*In the presence of one answer "No", the applicant for a project will not be approved.
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CARBONSAFE LTD
Plovdiv, 53 Tsarigradsko Shose blvd .

Phone +359 899 491 111; E-mail: office@carbonsafe.bg 

 Checklist for assessment of the farm suitability
1. Farmer Legal Entity /FLE/:

3. ЕИК: 

PR0101КЛ-1
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Checklist 2

3. ЕИК: 

Areas in
Agricultrual crops for 

participation in the project

conventional biological hectars hectars 
А Б В Г Д Е

236,4398 236,4398
1 ALFALFA conventional 11,2889 11,2889
2 PASTURE conventional 42,9266 42,9266
3 RYE conventional 5,3768 5,3768
4 WHEAT conventional 40,2347 40,2347
5 SPELLED conventional 64,8564 64,8564
6 PEAS conventional 9,2872 9,2872
7 SUNFLOWER conventional 52,9098 52,9098
8 POTATOES conventional 9,5594 9,5594

Signature:
Drawn up by:

Date:
H. NIKOLOV

25.1.2023

CARBONSAFE LTD
Plovdiv, 53 Tsarigradsko Shose blvd .

Phone +359 899 491 111; E-mail: office@carbonsafe.bg 

Production for the economic year 2022 г. /2023 г. 
1. Farmer Legal Entity /FLE/:

Total

No. in row
Type of the agricultural crop as per 
questionnaire/ISAAC of the farmer

Growing method

179637785
2. Company name: ZP BORIS EMILOV YOTIN

PR0101КЛ-2_PRODUCTION
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179637785

No. in row
Type of the agricultural crop as per 
questionnaire/ISAAC of the farmer

Areas in hectars Total yield kg/ha Average yield kg/ha

А Б В Г Д
236,4398 803 545,30 28 500,00

1 ALFALFA 11,2889 56444,5 5000
2 PASTURE 42,9266 107316,5 2500
3 RYE 5,3768 16130,4 3000
4 WHEAT 40,2347 160938,8 4000
5 SPELLED 64,8564 259425,6 4000
6 PEAS 9,2872 23218 2500
7 SUNFLOWER 52,9098 132274,5 2500
8 POTATOES 9,5594 47797 5000

Note: If necessary, add more lines

Total

Date: 25.1.2023
Drawn up by: H. NIKOLOV

Signature:

CARBONSAFE LTD
Plovdiv, 53 Tsarigradsko Shose blvd .

Phone +359 899 491 111; E-mail: office@carbonsafe.bg 

YIELDS for the economic 2022 г. / 2023 г.

2. Company name: ZP BORIS EMILOV YOTIN
3. ЕИК: 

1. Farmer Legal Entity /FLE/:

PR0101КЛ-3_YIELD
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AGRICULTURAL ACTIVITIES BEFORE THE PROJECT Crops before  project
Crops within the 

project
RECOMMENDED PRACTICES FOR PROJECT PARTICIPATION

◻ 1. Conservation without tillage;
ALFALFA; RYE; WHEAT; 
SPELLED; SUNFLOWER

◻ 1. Conservation without tillage;

◻ 2. Treatment of beds; PEAS; POTATOES ◻ 2. Treatment of beds;

◻ 3. Minimal treatments;
ALFALFA; RYE; WHEAT;  
SPELLED; PEAS; 
SUNFLOWER; POTATOES

◻ 3. Minimal treatments;

◻ 4. Biological agriculture;

ALFALFA; PASTURE; 
RYE; WHEAT;  SPELLED; 
PEAS; SUNFLOWER;; 
POTATOES

◻ 4. Biological agriculture;

◻ 5. Integrated production;

ALFALFA; PASTURE; 
RYE; WHEAT;  SPELLED; 
PEAS; SUNFLOWER; 
POTATOES

◻ 5. Integrated production;

◻ 6. Precision agriculture;
ALFALFA; RYE; WHEAT;  
SPELLED; PEAS; 
SUNFLOWER

◻ 6. Precision agriculture;

◻ 7. Diversification of crops;
ALFALFA; RYE; WHEAT;  
SPELLED; PEAS; 
SUNFLOWER; POTATOES

◻ 7. Diversification of crops;

◻ 8. Fertilization with microbial fertilizers;

ALFALFA; PASTURE; 
RYE; WHEAT;  SPELLED; 
PEAS; SUNFLOWER; 
POTATOES

◻ 8. Fertilization with microbial fertilizers;

◻ 9. Green fertilization (Sideration);
ALFALFA; 
PASTURE;PEAS

◻ 9. Green fertilization (Sideration);

◻ 10. Cultivation of nitrogen-fixing crops; ALFALFA; PEAS ◻ 10. Cultivation of nitrogen-fixing crops;
◻ 11. Mulching treatment; PEAS; POTATOES ◻ 11. Mulching treatment;

 CARBONSAFE LTD
Plovdiv, 53 Tsarigradsko Shose blvd .

Phone +359 899 491 111; E-mail: office@carbonsafe.bg

ADDITIONALITY ASSESSMENT OF THE FARM
1. Farmer Legal Entity /FLE/:
2. Company name:  ZP BORIS EMILOV YOTIN
3. UIC:179637785



◻ 12. Use of organic/natural pesticides;

ALFALFA; PASTURE; 
RYE; WHEAT;  SPELLED; 
PEAS; SUNFLOWER; 
POTATOES

◻ 12. Use of organic/natural pesticides;

◻ 13. Stripes tillage; PEAS; SUNFLOWER ◻ 13. Stripes tillage;

◻ 14. Pasture and/or Crop rotation and crop rotation management;
ALFALFA; PASTURE; 
PEAS

◻ 14. Pasture and/or Crop rotation and crop rotation management;

◻ 15. Grass weeding of the rows in perennial crops and vineyards; PEAS ◻ 15. Grass weeding of the rows in perennial crops and vineyards;
◻ 16. Joint cultivation of more than one agricultural crop; ALFALFA; PEAS ◻ 16. Joint cultivation of more than one agricultural crop;

◻ 17. Implementation of agricultural belts;
ALFALFA; RYE; WHEAT;  
SPELLED; PEAS; 
SUNFLOWER; POTATOES

◻ 17. Implementation of agricultural belts;

◻ 18. Improvement measures in permanently grassed areas; PASTURE ◻ 18. Improvement measures in permanently grassed areas;
◻ 19. Other not listed here; ◻ 19. Other not listed here;

◻ 20. None of the above applies**.
ALFALFA; PASTURE; RYE; 
WHEAT;SPELLED; PEAS; 
SUNFLOWER; POTATOES

◻ 20. None of the above applies**.

Date:
Drawn up by:

Signature:

25.1.2023
H. NIKOLOV
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179637785

No. in row
Type of machinery, equipment, tractors, 

transport vehicles
Make Model Characteristics

Numb
er

Year of manufacturing

А Б В Г Д Е Ж
1 Wheel tractor NEW HOLLAND T7.210 1
2 Wheel tractor NEW HOLLAND T7.230 1
3 Wheel tractor NEW HOLLAND T5.120 1
4 Wheel tractor NEW HOLLAND T8.380 1
5 Combine harvester NEW HOLLAND TC54 1
6 Combine harvester NEW HOLLAND CX6.80 1
7 CASE JX90 wheeled tractor 1
8 Telescopic loader MANOTOU MT932 1
9 MERCEDES ACTROS 3340 1

10 Truck trailer 1
11 SCANIA G 420 1
12 SCHMITZ AWF 18 truck trailer 1
13 Potato peeler 1
14 Trailed sprayer - UNIGREEN CAMPO 20C 1
15 LEMKEN RUBIN disc harrow 1
16 Plow KVERNELAND 150S 1
17 Plow KVERNELAND PB100 1
18 Potato planter UNIA KORA 2577 1
19 Sorter UNIA FORMA 2586 1
20 Seeder AMAZONE PRECEA 1
21 Fertilizer box EINBPCK ROTOSEEDER 1
22 Mulcher BERTI DUAL 300 1

23
NEW HOLLAND PROROTOR C660M hay 
harvester

1

24 SIGMA 4 T50 front loader 1
25 Straw baler UNIA MASTER V 1
26 BICCHI BV160 fertilizer spreader trailer 1
27 Roll baler MCHALE V6750 1
28 MERCEDES 811 D 1

CARBONSAFE LTD
Plovdiv, 53 Tsarigradsko Shose blvd .

Phone +359 899 491 111; E-mail: office@carbonsafe.bg 

LIST OF THE USED EQUIPMENT IN THE FARM
1. Farmer Legal Entity /FLE/:
2. Company name: ZP BORIS EMILOV YOTIN
3. UIC:

Date: 25.1.2023
Drawn up by: H. NIKOLOV

Signature:

PR0101КЛ-5_EQUIPMENT


